
Note:  Bold numbers are not verified by DFG.

Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag

DATE Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated

Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss

1-Jan-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8154 4027 12180 16173 7987 24160
2-Jan-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8069 4078 12147 16005 8089 24094
3-Jan-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7991 4017 12008 15850 7967 23817
4-Jan-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7835 4053 11888 15541 8039 23580
5-Jan-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1862 4101 5963 3693 8135 11828
6-Jan-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1519 4107 5626 3013 8147 11160
7-Jan-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1479 4109 5588 2933 8151 11084
8-Jan-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1507 4186 5693 2990 8303 11293
9-Jan-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1660 4075 5735 3293 8083 11376

10-Jan-02 0 9 0 0 0 9 0 11 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 7 7460 4124 11584 14797 8179 22976
11-Jan-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7579 4130 11708 15032 8191 23223
12-Jan-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7555 4116 11671 14985 8165 23150
13-Jan-02 0 14 0 0 0 14 0 25 0 9 0 0 0 9 0 17 7542 4124 11665 14959 8179 23138
14-Jan-02 0 6 12 12 12 18 12 43 0 4 8 8 8 12 8 28 7545 4108 11653 14965 8148 23113
15-Jan-02 30 0 0 0 30 0 42 43 20 0 0 0 20 0 28 28 7311 4214 11525 14501 8359 22860
16-Jan-02 0 13 0 0 0 13 42 56 0 9 0 0 0 9 28 37 7449 4175 11624 14775 8281 23056
17-Jan-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 37 7374 4170 11545 14627 8272 22899
18-Jan-02 26 22 0 12 26 34 68 90 17 15 0 8 17 22 45 59 7118 4161 11279 14119 8253 22372
19-Jan-02 6 0 0 0 6 0 74 90 4 0 0 0 4 0 49 59 7240 4163 11403 14360 8258 22618
20-Jan-02 12 6 0 0 12 6 86 96 8 4 0 0 8 4 57 63 7114 4162 11276 14110 8255 22365
21-Jan-02 23 12 0 0 23 12 109 108 15 8 0 0 15 8 72 71 7245 4144 11389 14371 8219 22590
22-Jan-02 9 21 0 0 9 21 118 129 6 14 0 0 6 14 78 85 7277 4166 11443 14434 8263 22697
23-Jan-02 0 24 0 0 0 24 118 153 0 16 0 0 0 16 78 101 7210 4156 11366 14301 8243 22544
24-Jan-02 41 4 0 0 41 4 159 157 27 3 0 0 27 3 105 104 7357 4169 11527 14593 8270 22863
25-Jan-02 22 4 12 12 34 16 193 173 15 3 8 8 22 11 127 114 7246 4192 11438 14373 8315 22688
26-Jan-02 12 6 0 0 12 6 205 179 8 4 0 0 8 4 135 118 7207 4197 11404 14295 8324 22619
27-Jan-02 64 6 0 24 64 30 269 209 42 4 0 16 42 20 178 138 7265 4202 11467 14410 8335 22745
28-Jan-02 46 7 12 0 58 7 327 216 30 5 8 0 38 5 216 143 6776 4187 10963 13441 8304 21745
29-Jan-02 37 12 0 0 37 12 364 228 24 8 0 0 24 8 240 150 6970 4173 11143 13825 8277 22102
30-Jan-02 72 24 0 0 72 24 436 252 48 16 0 0 48 16 288 166 7107 4140 11247 14097 8211 22308
31-Jan-02 12 6 0 0 12 6 448 258 8 4 0 0 8 4 296 170 7137 4132 11268 14156 8195 22351

Total 412 196 36 60 448 256 448 258 272 129 24 40 296 169 296 170 200160 128257 328416 397017 254397 651414

Tracy CombinedBanks Tracy Combined Banks

Daily Total Daily Total
In CFS In Acre Feet

Daily SWP Daily CVP Daily Combined Season CombinedDaily SWP Daily CVP Daily Combined Season Combined
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